Minebea Intec IF Series
Painted Steel Platform Scale
Standard Features
• Various options for portability utilizing unique MoveLine weighing platform
• Four strain gauge stainless steel load cells ensure precise results
• Ultra low profile: standard platform height
• Material/surface finish: mild steel powder coated
• Resolution: scale intervals of 15,000 d or 30,000 d
• Drive-on ramp included with every platform
• No pit required
• IP65/NEMA Type 4 dust and water protection
Applications
• Pharmaceutical, chemical, electronics, food processing, precious metals, metal production and processing
Optional Configurations
• T14: Integrated column
• T4: Stop bar
• T15: Second ramp
Part Number/Price
RLWS
PN
Minebea
PN
Weighing
Surface
Dimensions
#
Load
Cells
Capacity
Readability
Capacity
Readability
Est.
Weight Price
100970 IFP4-150GG 23.6 x 23.6 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 198 lb Consult
100973 IFP4-300GG 23.6 x 23.6 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 198 lb Consult
100974 IFP4-600GG 23.6 x 23.6 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 198 lb Consult
100975 IFP4-1000GG 23.6 x 23.6 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 198 lb Consult
100984 IFP4-150IG 31.5 x 23.6 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 221 lb Consult
100986 IFP4-300IG 31.5 x 23.6 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 221 lb Consult
100987 IFP4-600IG 31.5 x 23.6 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 221 lb Consult
100988 IFP4-1000IG 31.5 x 23.6 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 221 lb Consult
100991 IFP4-150II 31.5 x 31.5 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 243 lb Consult
100992 IFP4-300II 31.5 x 31.5 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 243 lb Consult
100993 IFP4-600II 31.5 x 31.5 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 243 lb Consult
100994 IFP4-1000II 31.5 x 31.5 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 243 lb Consult
100995 IFP4-1500II 31.5 x 31.5 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 243 lb Consult
101005 IFP4-150LG 39.4 x 23.6 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 243 lb Consult
101006 IFP4-300LG 39.4 x 23.6 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 243 lb Consult
Specifications
Ingress Protection Rating:
IP68
Load Cells:
Four hermetically sealed IP68
Cable Length:
6 m (19.7 ft)
Platform Height:
GG, IG, II. LG - 25 mm
LI, LL, NL -≤ 1000 kg = 25 m
1500 kg = 35 mm
3000 kg = 45 mm
RN≤600 kg = 25 m
1000 kg = 35 mm
≥1500 kg = 45 mm
RR, WR≤600 kg = 35 mm
≥1000 kg = 45 mm
Regulatory Compliance:
HACCP, FDA
Warranty:
Two-year limited warranty
857
PR
EC
IS
IO
N
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 W
EI
GH
IN
G
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2019 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/19   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w
.ri
ce
la
ke
.c
om
  |
Ph
on
e:
 8
00
-4
72
-6
70
3
Part Number/Price
RLWS PN Minebea  PN
Weighing
Surface
Dimensions
# Load Cells Capacity Readability Capacity Readability Est. Weight Price
101007 IFP4-600LG 39.4 x 23.6 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 243 lb Consult
101008 IFP4-1000LG 39.4 x 23.6 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 243 lb Consult
101009 IFP4-1500LG 39.4 x 23.6 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 243 lb Consult
101010 IFP4-150LI 39.4 x 31.5 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 265 lb Consult
101011 IFP4-300LI 39.4 x 31.5 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 265 lb Consult
101012 IFP4-600LI 39.4 x 31.5 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 265 lb Consult
101013 IFP4-1000LI 39.4 x 31.5 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 265 lb Consult
101014 IFP4-1500LI 39.4 x 31.5 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 265 lb Consult
101015 IFP4-150LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 375 lb Consult
101016 IFP4-300LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 375 lb Consult
101017 IFP4-600LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 375 lb Consult
101018 IFP4-1000LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 375 lb Consult
101019 IFP4-1500LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 376 lb Consult
101020 IFP4-3000LL 39.4 x 39.4 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 376 lb Consult
101021 IFP4-150NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 397 lb Consult
101022 IFP4-300NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 397 lb Consult
101023 IFP4-600NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 397 lb Consult
101024 IFP4-1000NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 397 lb Consult
101025 IFP4-1500NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 397 lb Consult
101026 IFP4-3000NL 49.2 x 39.4 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 397 lb Consult
101027 IFP4-150NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 481 lb Consult
101028 IFP4-300NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 481 lb Consult
101029 IFP4-600NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 481 lb Consult
101030 IFP4-1000NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 481 lb Consult
101031 IFP4-1500NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 481 lb Consult
101032 IFP4-3000NN 49.2 x 49.2 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 481 lb Consult
101033 IFP4-150RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 547 lb Consult
101034 IFP4-300RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 547 lb Consult
101035 IFP4-600RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 547 lb Consult
101036 IFP4-1000RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 547 lb Consult
101037 IFP4-1500RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 547 lb Consult
101038 IFP4-3000RN 59.1 x 49.2 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 547 lb Consult
101039 IFP4-150RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 628 lb Consult
101040 IFP4-300RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 628 lb Consult
101041 IFP4-600RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 628 lb Consult
101042 IFP4-1000RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 628 lb Consult
101043 IFP4-1500RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 628 lb Consult
101044 IFP4-3000RR 59.1 x 59.1 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 628 lb Consult
101045 IFP4-150WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 330 lb 0.01 150 kg 0.005 739 lb Consult
101046 IFP4-300WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 660 lb 0.02 300 kg 0.01 739 lb Consult
101047 IFP4-600WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 1320 lb 0.05 600 kg 0.02 739 lb Consult
101048 IFP4-1000WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 2200 lb 0.1 1000 kg 0.05 739 lb Consult
101049 IFP4-1500WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 3300 lb 0.1 1500 kg 0.05 739 lb Consult
101050 IFP4-3000WR 78.7 x 59.1 in 4 6600 lb 0.2 3000 kg 0.1 739 lb Consult
Minebea Intec IF Series
Painted Steel Platforms
858
PRECISION INDUSTRIAL W
EIGHING
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2019 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/19   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w
.ricelake.com
   |   Phone:  800-472-6703